
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S15-103

Fri, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  323
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  E-212
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  V-403
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  D-314
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Yakovlev V.P.  B-217
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop  Panin M.P., Kosterev V.V.  E-211a
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-1009
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I.  T-101
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics  Korotkova M.A.  K-407
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  403
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  A-100
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Ionizing Radiation and Matter  Panin M.P.  E-212
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  B-100
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I., Sosnovtsev V.V., Shustov A.E.,

Fesenko A.I., Koldobskiy S.A., Duhvalov A.G., Bulekov O.V.  A-100


